
BusMaps

Bus 8 Al Baraha Bus Stn - Ibn Battuta Ms Go to website

Direction
Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1 — Al Baraha Bus Station 1

48 stops

Open route schedule

Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1

Ibn Battuta, Food Court 3

Jebel Ali Gardens, Turnoff 2

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Landside

Jumeirah Beach Residence 1, Landside

Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 2

Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 2

Media City Tram Bus Station 2

Royal Mirage Hotel 2-2

Knowledge Village

Villas Complex, Tecom

Dubai College 2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 3-2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 2-2

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 1-2

Madinat Jumeirah 2

Burj Al Arab Hotel 2

Wild Wadi 2

Maharba Masjid 2

Umm Suqeim, Park 2

Umm Suqeim, Library 2

Route schedule
Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1 — Al Baraha Bus Station 1

Monday 04:47-21:30

Tuesday 04:47-21:30

Wednesday 04:47-21:30

Thursday 04:47-21:30

Friday 04:45-21:10

Saturday 05:00-21:00

Sunday 05:30-21:35

Route info

Direction: Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
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Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 2

Umm Suqeim, Dubai Municipality Center 2

Umm Suqeim 1-2

Abdallah Mleih Masjid

Manara, Enoc 2

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 2

Jumeirah 3, Masjid 2

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 2

Majlis Al Ghoreifa 2

Hilton Beach Club 2

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 2

Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 2

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 2

Mercato Shopping Mall 2

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 2

Beach Center 2

Century Plaza 2

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 2

Etihad Museum 2

Hudheiba 2

Capital Hotel 2

Al Mina Road 2

Department of Ports & Customs 2

Al Ghubaiba Metro Bus Stop

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Al Baraha Bus Station 1



Direction
Al Baraha Bus Station 1 — Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1

45 stops

Open route schedule

Al Baraha Bus Station 1

Gold Souq Bus Station External

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 3

Department of Ports & Customs 1

Al Mina Road 1

Capital Hotel 1

Hudheiba 1

Etihad Museum 1

Jumeirah, Grand Masjid 1

Jumeirah Centre

Century Plaza 1

Beach Center 1

Jumeirah St.Dubai Islamic Bank 1

Mercato Shopping Mall 1

Hassa Bint Al Murr Masjid 1

Suhail Bin Jumaa Masjid

Rashid Al Hadees Masjid 1

Rashid Bin Bakhait Masjid 1

Majlis Al Ghoreifa 1

Saeed Majid Bil Yoha Masjid 1

Jumeirah 3, Masjid 1

Dubai Offshore Sailing Club 1

Manara, Enoc 1

Abu Manara Masjid

Umm Suqeim 1-1

Route schedule
Al Baraha Bus Station 1 — Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1

Monday 04:25-21:35

Tuesday 04:25-21:35

Wednesday 04:25-21:35

Thursday 04:25-21:35

Friday 04:25-21:35

Saturday 04:25-21:30

Sunday 05:20-21:40

Route info

Direction: Al Baraha Bus Station 1

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Umm Suqeim, Dubai Municipality Center 1

Saeed Bin Huzeim Masjid 1

Umm Suqeim, Library 1

Umm Suqeim, Park 1

Maharba Masjid 1

Wild Wadi 1

Burj Al Arab Hotel 1

Madinat Jumeirah 1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 1-1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 2-1

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al Saud Street 3-1

Dubai College 1

Palm Jumeirah Monorail Station

Royal Mirage Hotel 1-2

Media City Tram Bus Station 1

Mina Al Siyahi, Le Meridien Hotel 1

Jumeirah, Royal Meridian 1

Jumeirah Beach Residence 1, Seaside

Jumeirah Beach Residence 2, Seaside

Ibn Battuta Bus Station 1

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dubai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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